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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 22 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
15.02.2020 - 18:33 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2006 and younger

1. RUHNO Roger 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:17.10 411
50m: 30.00 30.00 100m: 1:05.96 35.96 150m: 1:42.67 36.71 200m: 2:17.10 34.43

2. JOGIS Kennert 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:17.38 409
50m: 31.69 31.69 100m: 1:06.73 35.04 150m: 1:43.07 36.34 200m: 2:17.38 34.31

3. KOKORIN Andres 06 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:21.32 376
50m: 32.06 32.06 100m: 1:08.89 36.83 150m: 1:46.61 37.72 200m: 2:21.32 34.71

4. KAZAREVSKI Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:22.03 370
50m: 31.22 31.22 100m: 1:07.97 36.75 150m: 1:49.08 41.11 200m: 2:22.03 32.95

5. LOGINOV Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:23.43 359
50m: 33.00 33.00 100m: 1:09.63 36.63 150m: 1:47.42 37.79 200m: 2:23.43 36.01

6. TURILOV Mark 06 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:24.82 349
50m: 33.80 33.80 100m: 1:11.57 37.77 150m: 1:49.21 37.64 200m: 2:24.82 35.61

7. SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:25.09 347
50m: 32.07 32.07 100m: 1:08.93 36.86 150m: 1:47.75 38.82 200m: 2:25.09 37.34

8. RAETY Iiro 06 Nokian Pyry 2:25.91 341
50m: 31.31 31.31 100m: 1:08.51 37.20 150m: 1:47.84 39.33 200m: 2:25.91 38.07

9. DENISSOV Aleksei 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:25.97 341
50m: 33.23 33.23 100m: 1:10.92 37.69 150m: 1:49.37 38.45 200m: 2:25.97 36.60

10. SOOSAAR Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:30.02 314
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:10.63 38.18 150m: 1:51.37 40.74 200m: 2:30.02 38.65

11. RAENDLA Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:31.50 305
50m: 35.15 35.15 100m: 1:14.61 39.46 150m: 1:54.27 39.66 200m: 2:31.50 37.23

12. MILLER Jarko 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:31.59 304
50m: 34.66 34.66 100m: 1:14.26 39.60 150m: 1:53.90 39.64 200m: 2:31.59 37.69

13. MIHHEJENKOV Aleksander 07 Spordiklubi Garant 2:31.70 303
50m: 33.07 33.07 100m: 1:11.92 38.85 150m: 1:53.27 41.35 200m: 2:31.70 38.43

14. JERMAKOV Ivan 07 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:31.77 303
50m: 33.96 33.96 100m: 1:13.54 39.58 150m: 1:54.16 40.62 200m: 2:31.77 37.61

15. KING Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:32.00 302
50m: 34.43 34.43 100m: 1:14.26 39.83 150m: 1:54.44 40.18 200m: 2:32.00 37.56

16. IILANE Andreas 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:32.17 301
50m: 33.49 33.49 100m: 1:13.73 40.24 150m: 1:55.34 41.61 200m: 2:32.17 36.83

17. KOZHENKOV Edgar-Robin 07 Spordiklubi Garant 2:33.66 292
50m: 34.66 34.66 100m: 1:15.97 41.31 150m: 1:56.91 40.94 200m: 2:33.66 36.75

18. HIRVONEN Luka 06 Nokian Pyry 2:33.87 291
50m: 35.20 35.20 100m: 1:15.34 40.14 150m: 1:55.81 40.47 200m: 2:33.87 38.06

19. LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:34.53 287
50m: 34.48 34.48 100m: 1:13.95 39.47 150m: 1:55.16 41.21 200m: 2:34.53 39.37

20. ILVES Gregor 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:34.88 285
50m: 34.71 34.71 100m: 1:14.69 39.98 150m: 1:56.41 41.72 200m: 2:34.88 38.47



Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 16.02.2020 14:54 - Page 2

Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 22, Boys, 200m Freestyle, 2006 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

21. ZABALKANSKI Mihhail 07 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:35.50 282
50m: 35.68 35.68 100m: 1:16.81 41.13 150m: 1:57.82 41.01 200m: 2:35.50 37.68

22. ANNUS Kaspar 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:38.38 267
50m: 35.69 35.69 100m: 21.87 200m: 2:38.38 2:16.51

23. MARRAN Maert Lukas 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:38.85 264
50m: 36.89 36.89 100m: 1:17.40 40.51 150m: 1:58.69 41.29 200m: 2:38.85 40.16

24. BALAJEV Kirill 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:40.73 255
50m: 35.66 35.66 100m: 1:16.41 40.75 150m: 2:00.22 43.81 200m: 2:40.73 40.51

25. TSINJONNOI Artemi 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:42.27 248
50m: 36.06 36.06 100m: 1:18.31 42.25 150m: 2:00.81 42.50 200m: 2:42.27 41.46

26. ALLIKA Mattias 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:43.58 242
50m: 36.16 36.16 100m: 1:18.44 42.28 150m: 2:01.98 43.54 200m: 2:43.58 41.60

27. OJAVERE Karl Erik 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:43.65 242
50m: 36.10 36.10 100m: 1:18.47 42.37 150m: 2:02.33 43.86 200m: 2:43.65 41.32

28. KOPJEV Ernest 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:43.92 240
50m: 36.41 36.41 100m: 1:20.27 43.86 150m: 2:06.00 45.73 200m: 2:43.92 37.92

29. HORPPU Konsta 08 Nokian Pyry 2:46.01 231
50m: 38.12 38.12 100m: 1:22.02 43.90 150m: 2:06.18 44.16 200m: 2:46.01 39.83

30. SOOSAR Rainer 06 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:46.65 229
50m: 37.82 37.82 100m: 1:21.65 43.83 150m: 2:05.97 44.32 200m: 2:46.65 40.68

31. JUHANDI Stever 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:47.24 226
50m: 37.77 37.77 100m: 1:21.22 43.45 150m: 2:05.64 44.42 200m: 2:47.24 41.60

32. ABRAS Artur 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:49.92 216
50m: 36.59 36.59 100m: 1:21.52 44.93 150m: 2:08.89 47.37 200m: 2:49.92 41.03

33. VELICHKIN Aleksandr 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:51.13 211
50m: 37.64 37.64 100m: 1:22.76 45.12 150m: 2:08.52 45.76 200m: 2:51.13 42.61

34. LESSING Gerd Johan 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:54.21 200
50m: 38.98 38.98 100m: 1:24.93 45.95 150m: 2:10.59 45.66 200m: 2:54.21 43.62

35. SHCHERBAK Matvei 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:59.57 183
50m: 39.84 39.84 100m: 1:26.41 46.57 150m: 2:15.03 48.62 200m: 2:59.57 44.54

36. VASSILJEV Arseni 08 Spordiklubi Garant 3:08.99 157
50m: 40.73 40.73 100m: 1:28.16 47.43 150m: 2:19.73 51.57 200m: 3:08.99 49.26

37. TONTERI Eino 10 Nokian Pyry 3:22.74 127
50m: 46.89 46.89 100m: 1:39.53 52.64 150m: 2:32.83 53.30 200m: 3:22.74 49.91

38. SAVOLAINEN Onni Matti Elmeri 08 Nokian Pyry 3:23.78 125
50m: 46.83 46.83 100m: 1:40.27 53.44 150m: 2:33.79 53.52 200m: 3:23.78 49.99

39. KARU Rafael 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:25.77 121
50m: 46.78 46.78 100m: 1:41.20 54.42 150m: 2:35.60 54.40 200m: 3:25.77 50.17
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 22, Men, 200m Freestyle

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. TAMMIS Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:01.33 594
50m: 27.85 27.85 100m: 58.82 30.97 150m: 1:30.42 31.60 200m: 2:01.33 30.91

2. KUULPAK Hans-Mikk 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:02.32 579
50m: 27.80 27.80 100m: 58.78 30.98 150m: 1:31.22 32.44 200m: 2:02.32 31.10

3. RASVA Gregor 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:04.22 553
50m: 28.56 28.56 100m: 1:00.07 31.51 150m: 1:32.68 32.61 200m: 2:04.22 31.54

4. ULMAS Artur 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:04.72 547
50m: 28.54 28.54 100m: 1:00.04 31.50 150m: 1:32.88 32.84 200m: 2:04.72 31.84

5. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 2:05.71 534
50m: 28.95 28.95 100m: 1:01.13 32.18 150m: 1:34.28 33.15 200m: 2:05.71 31.43

6. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:06.33 526
50m: 28.58 28.58 100m: 1:00.66 32.08 150m: 1:33.99 33.33 200m: 2:06.33 32.34

7. DROZDOV Daniil 04 Spordiklubi Garant 2:08.14 504
50m: 28.97 28.97 100m: 1:00.81 31.84 150m: 1:34.39 33.58 200m: 2:08.14 33.75

8. TEDER Karl Christopher 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:10.77 474
50m: 30.13 30.13 100m: 1:04.62 34.49 150m: 1:39.34 34.72 200m: 2:10.77 31.43

9. VELMAR Denis 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:11.00 472
50m: 28.92 28.92 100m: 1:02.82 33.90 150m: 1:37.44 34.62 200m: 2:11.00 33.56

10. HOKKANEN Aleks 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:11.87 462
50m: 29.52 29.52 100m: 1:02.99 33.47 150m: 1:38.46 35.47 200m: 2:11.87 33.41

11. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:17.58 407
50m: 29.82 29.82 100m: 1:03.86 34.04 150m: 1:39.82 35.96 200m: 2:17.58 37.76

12. TENNOKESE Karl Markus 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:17.67 406
50m: 30.30 30.30 100m: 1:06.47 36.17 150m: 1:43.48 37.01 200m: 2:17.67 34.19

13. LEHTONEN Tuomas 05 Nokian Pyry 2:18.21 401
50m: 31.07 31.07 100m: 1:06.83 35.76 150m: 1:43.91 37.08 200m: 2:18.21 34.30

14. MUIDRE Mairo 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:19.55 390
50m: 30.59 30.59 100m: 1:05.87 35.28 150m: 1:42.72 36.85 200m: 2:19.55 36.83

15. AROLD Kaspar 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:21.56 374
50m: 31.98 31.98 100m: 1:09.83 37.85 150m: 1:46.76 36.93 200m: 2:21.56 34.80

16. DUNITS Alex 05 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:25.44 344
50m: 31.72 31.72 100m: 1:09.77 38.05 150m: 1:49.67 39.90 200m: 2:25.44 35.77

17. PIIRMAA Arti 05 Paide Ujumisklubi 2:36.30 277
50m: 34.62 34.62 100m: 1:15.92 41.30 150m: 1:57.40 41.48 200m: 2:36.30 38.90

Open

1. HELDE Kaspar 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:55.58 687
50m: 26.98 26.98 100m: 56.25 29.27 150m: 1:26.56 30.31 200m: 1:55.58 29.02

2. LIHHATS Erik 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:57.87 648
50m: 27.02 27.02 100m: 56.76 29.74 150m: 1:27.00 30.24 200m: 1:57.87 30.87

3. VAINIKK Rando 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:01.18 596
50m: 27.56 27.56 100m: 58.53 30.97 150m: 1:30.36 31.83 200m: 2:01.18 30.82
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 22, Men, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

4. TAMMIS Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:01.33 594
50m: 27.85 27.85 100m: 58.82 30.97 150m: 1:30.42 31.60 200m: 2:01.33 30.91

5. ALIHODZIN Artjom 02 Spordiklubi Garant 2:02.31 579
50m: 28.36 28.36 100m: 59.37 31.01 150m: 1:31.22 31.85 200m: 2:02.31 31.09

6. KUULPAK Hans-Mikk 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:02.32 579
50m: 27.80 27.80 100m: 58.78 30.98 150m: 1:31.22 32.44 200m: 2:02.32 31.10

7. SOVTSA Mark 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:03.17 567
50m: 29.03 29.03 100m: 1:01.11 32.08 150m: 1:33.11 32.00 200m: 2:03.17 30.06

8. RASVA Gregor 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:04.22 553
50m: 28.56 28.56 100m: 1:00.07 31.51 150m: 1:32.68 32.61 200m: 2:04.22 31.54

9. LIEPA Arturs 03 Ridzene - Olimpiskais sporta centrs 2:04.23 553
50m: 28.41 28.41 100m: 59.70 31.29 150m: 1:32.04 32.34 200m: 2:04.23 32.19

10. ULMAS Artur 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:04.72 547
50m: 28.54 28.54 100m: 1:00.04 31.50 150m: 1:32.88 32.84 200m: 2:04.72 31.84

11. GRITSOK Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2:04.82 545
50m: 27.96 27.96 100m: 58.85 30.89 150m: 1:31.52 32.67 200m: 2:04.82 33.30

12. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 2:05.71 534
50m: 28.95 28.95 100m: 1:01.13 32.18 150m: 1:34.28 33.15 200m: 2:05.71 31.43

13. LISSOVENKO Patrik 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:05.89 531
50m: 28.67 28.67 100m: 1:00.26 31.59 150m: 1:33.54 33.28 200m: 2:05.89 32.35

14. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:06.33 526
50m: 28.58 28.58 100m: 1:00.66 32.08 150m: 1:33.99 33.33 200m: 2:06.33 32.34

15. ARM Markus 01 MyFitness 2:07.24 515
50m: 29.26 29.26 100m: 1:01.60 32.34 150m: 1:34.90 33.30 200m: 2:07.24 32.34

16. ALOE Robin 00 Keila Swimclub 2:07.34 513
50m: 28.89 28.89 100m: 1:01.78 32.89 150m: 1:35.27 33.49 200m: 2:07.34 32.07

17. DROZDOV Daniil 04 Spordiklubi Garant 2:08.14 504
50m: 28.97 28.97 100m: 1:00.81 31.84 150m: 1:34.39 33.58 200m: 2:08.14 33.75

18. GURJANOVS Viktors 01 Ventspils SS Spars 2:09.91 484
50m: 28.46 28.46 100m: 1:01.16 32.70 150m: 1:35.06 33.90 200m: 2:09.91 34.85

19. TEDER Karl Christopher 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:10.77 474
50m: 30.13 30.13 100m: 1:04.62 34.49 150m: 1:39.34 34.72 200m: 2:10.77 31.43

20. VELMAR Denis 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:11.00 472
50m: 28.92 28.92 100m: 1:02.82 33.90 150m: 1:37.44 34.62 200m: 2:11.00 33.56

21. HOKKANEN Aleks 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:11.87 462
50m: 29.52 29.52 100m: 1:02.99 33.47 150m: 1:38.46 35.47 200m: 2:11.87 33.41

22. ROOTSMA Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:12.27 458
50m: 29.31 29.31 100m: 1:02.84 33.53 150m: 1:38.90 36.06 200m: 2:12.27 33.37

23. BORZIHS Nikita 02 Ridzene - Olimpiskais sporta centrs 2:13.06 450
50m: 29.96 29.96 100m: 1:03.25 33.29 150m: 1:39.22 35.97 200m: 2:13.06 33.84

24. RUHNO Roger 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:17.10 411
50m: 30.00 30.00 100m: 1:05.96 35.96 150m: 1:42.67 36.71 200m: 2:17.10 34.43

25. JOGIS Kennert 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:17.38 409
50m: 31.69 31.69 100m: 1:06.73 35.04 150m: 1:43.07 36.34 200m: 2:17.38 34.31
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 22, Men, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

26. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:17.58 407
50m: 29.82 29.82 100m: 1:03.86 34.04 150m: 1:39.82 35.96 200m: 2:17.58 37.76

27. TENNOKESE Karl Markus 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:17.67 406
50m: 30.30 30.30 100m: 1:06.47 36.17 150m: 1:43.48 37.01 200m: 2:17.67 34.19

28. LEHTONEN Tuomas 05 Nokian Pyry 2:18.21 401
50m: 31.07 31.07 100m: 1:06.83 35.76 150m: 1:43.91 37.08 200m: 2:18.21 34.30

29. VEGERIS Francis Daniels 03 Ridzene - Olimpiskais sporta centrs 2:19.40 391
50m: 31.40 31.40 100m: 1:07.10 35.70 150m: 1:43.88 36.78 200m: 2:19.40 35.52

30. MUIDRE Mairo 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:19.55 390
50m: 30.59 30.59 100m: 1:05.87 35.28 150m: 1:42.72 36.85 200m: 2:19.55 36.83

31. KOKORIN Andres 06 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:21.32 376
50m: 32.06 32.06 100m: 1:08.89 36.83 150m: 1:46.61 37.72 200m: 2:21.32 34.71

32. AROLD Kaspar 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:21.56 374
50m: 31.98 31.98 100m: 1:09.83 37.85 150m: 1:46.76 36.93 200m: 2:21.56 34.80

33. KAZAREVSKI Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:22.03 370
50m: 31.22 31.22 100m: 1:07.97 36.75 150m: 1:49.08 41.11 200m: 2:22.03 32.95

34. LOGINOV Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:23.43 359
50m: 33.00 33.00 100m: 1:09.63 36.63 150m: 1:47.42 37.79 200m: 2:23.43 36.01

35. TURILOV Mark 06 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:24.82 349
50m: 33.80 33.80 100m: 1:11.57 37.77 150m: 1:49.21 37.64 200m: 2:24.82 35.61

36. SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:25.09 347
50m: 32.07 32.07 100m: 1:08.93 36.86 150m: 1:47.75 38.82 200m: 2:25.09 37.34

37. DUNITS Alex 05 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:25.44 344
50m: 31.72 31.72 100m: 1:09.77 38.05 150m: 1:49.67 39.90 200m: 2:25.44 35.77

38. RAETY Iiro 06 Nokian Pyry 2:25.91 341
50m: 31.31 31.31 100m: 1:08.51 37.20 150m: 1:47.84 39.33 200m: 2:25.91 38.07

39. DENISSOV Aleksei 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:25.97 341
50m: 33.23 33.23 100m: 1:10.92 37.69 150m: 1:49.37 38.45 200m: 2:25.97 36.60

40. SOOSAAR Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:30.02 314
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:10.63 38.18 150m: 1:51.37 40.74 200m: 2:30.02 38.65

41. RAENDLA Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:31.50 305
50m: 35.15 35.15 100m: 1:14.61 39.46 150m: 1:54.27 39.66 200m: 2:31.50 37.23

42. MILLER Jarko 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:31.59 304
50m: 34.66 34.66 100m: 1:14.26 39.60 150m: 1:53.90 39.64 200m: 2:31.59 37.69

43. MIHHEJENKOV Aleksander 07 Spordiklubi Garant 2:31.70 303
50m: 33.07 33.07 100m: 1:11.92 38.85 150m: 1:53.27 41.35 200m: 2:31.70 38.43

44. JERMAKOV Ivan 07 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:31.77 303
50m: 33.96 33.96 100m: 1:13.54 39.58 150m: 1:54.16 40.62 200m: 2:31.77 37.61

45. KING Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:32.00 302
50m: 34.43 34.43 100m: 1:14.26 39.83 150m: 1:54.44 40.18 200m: 2:32.00 37.56

46. IILANE Andreas 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:32.17 301
50m: 33.49 33.49 100m: 1:13.73 40.24 150m: 1:55.34 41.61 200m: 2:32.17 36.83

47. KOZHENKOV Edgar-Robin 07 Spordiklubi Garant 2:33.66 292
50m: 34.66 34.66 100m: 1:15.97 41.31 150m: 1:56.91 40.94 200m: 2:33.66 36.75
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 22, Men, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

48. HIRVONEN Luka 06 Nokian Pyry 2:33.87 291
50m: 35.20 35.20 100m: 1:15.34 40.14 150m: 1:55.81 40.47 200m: 2:33.87 38.06

49. LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:34.53 287
50m: 34.48 34.48 100m: 1:13.95 39.47 150m: 1:55.16 41.21 200m: 2:34.53 39.37

50. ILVES Gregor 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:34.88 285
50m: 34.71 34.71 100m: 1:14.69 39.98 150m: 1:56.41 41.72 200m: 2:34.88 38.47

51. ZABALKANSKI Mihhail 07 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:35.50 282
50m: 35.68 35.68 100m: 1:16.81 41.13 150m: 1:57.82 41.01 200m: 2:35.50 37.68

52. PIIRMAA Arti 05 Paide Ujumisklubi 2:36.30 277
50m: 34.62 34.62 100m: 1:15.92 41.30 150m: 1:57.40 41.48 200m: 2:36.30 38.90

53. ANNUS Kaspar 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:38.38 267
50m: 35.69 35.69 100m: 21.87 200m: 2:38.38 2:16.51

54. MARRAN Maert Lukas 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:38.85 264
50m: 36.89 36.89 100m: 1:17.40 40.51 150m: 1:58.69 41.29 200m: 2:38.85 40.16

55. BALAJEV Kirill 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:40.73 255
50m: 35.66 35.66 100m: 1:16.41 40.75 150m: 2:00.22 43.81 200m: 2:40.73 40.51

56. TSINJONNOI Artemi 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:42.27 248
50m: 36.06 36.06 100m: 1:18.31 42.25 150m: 2:00.81 42.50 200m: 2:42.27 41.46

57. ALLIKA Mattias 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:43.58 242
50m: 36.16 36.16 100m: 1:18.44 42.28 150m: 2:01.98 43.54 200m: 2:43.58 41.60

58. OJAVERE Karl Erik 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:43.65 242
50m: 36.10 36.10 100m: 1:18.47 42.37 150m: 2:02.33 43.86 200m: 2:43.65 41.32

59. KOPJEV Ernest 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:43.92 240
50m: 36.41 36.41 100m: 1:20.27 43.86 150m: 2:06.00 45.73 200m: 2:43.92 37.92

60. HORPPU Konsta 08 Nokian Pyry 2:46.01 231
50m: 38.12 38.12 100m: 1:22.02 43.90 150m: 2:06.18 44.16 200m: 2:46.01 39.83

61. SOOSAR Rainer 06 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:46.65 229
50m: 37.82 37.82 100m: 1:21.65 43.83 150m: 2:05.97 44.32 200m: 2:46.65 40.68

62. JUHANDI Stever 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:47.24 226
50m: 37.77 37.77 100m: 1:21.22 43.45 150m: 2:05.64 44.42 200m: 2:47.24 41.60

63. ABRAS Artur 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:49.92 216
50m: 36.59 36.59 100m: 1:21.52 44.93 150m: 2:08.89 47.37 200m: 2:49.92 41.03

64. VELICHKIN Aleksandr 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:51.13 211
50m: 37.64 37.64 100m: 1:22.76 45.12 150m: 2:08.52 45.76 200m: 2:51.13 42.61

65. LESSING Gerd Johan 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:54.21 200
50m: 38.98 38.98 100m: 1:24.93 45.95 150m: 2:10.59 45.66 200m: 2:54.21 43.62

66. SHCHERBAK Matvei 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:59.57 183
50m: 39.84 39.84 100m: 1:26.41 46.57 150m: 2:15.03 48.62 200m: 2:59.57 44.54

67. VASSILJEV Arseni 08 Spordiklubi Garant 3:08.99 157
50m: 40.73 40.73 100m: 1:28.16 47.43 150m: 2:19.73 51.57 200m: 3:08.99 49.26

68. TONTERI Eino 10 Nokian Pyry 3:22.74 127
50m: 46.89 46.89 100m: 1:39.53 52.64 150m: 2:32.83 53.30 200m: 3:22.74 49.91

69. SAVOLAINEN Onni Matti Elmeri 08 Nokian Pyry 3:23.78 125
50m: 46.83 46.83 100m: 1:40.27 53.44 150m: 2:33.79 53.52 200m: 3:23.78 49.99
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 22, Men, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

70. KARU Rafael 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:25.77 121
50m: 46.78 46.78 100m: 1:41.20 54.42 150m: 2:35.60 54.40 200m: 3:25.77 50.17


